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Tasso di occupazione (15-64 anni) - Femmine - dati trimestrali

70,00

68,00

66,00

64,00

62,00

60,00

58,00

56,00

Il Trimestre 2022

IV Trimestre 2022

I Trimestre 2023

Il Trimestre 2023

Il Trimestre 2023

OES
CAPO
DELLOSSERVATORIO

ECONOMICO
E SOCIALE

Dati ultima
rilevazione

Valore assoluto

(F - Valori %)
68,5

Ultimo dato

aggiornato
Il trim. 2023

Trend

)




